
The Effect of Organizational
Commitment and

Organizational Citizenship
Behavior Toward Service

Quality at Universitas Kristen
Indonesia

by Edison Siregar

Submission date: 02-Feb-2022 07:41AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1753093963
File name: Artikel_lengkap_pak_Edison.pdf (1.14M)
Word count: 9287
Character count: 52363









1









1







2

2



2



4

4







4

4



4

4

4



4



2

2

3

3

3

4











7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

The Effect of Organizational Commitment and Organizational
Citizenship Behavior Toward Service Quality at Universitas
Kristen Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

doaj.org
Internet Source

ijiset.com
Internet Source

www.journalijar.com
Internet Source

www.ijrte.org
Internet Source


